LARRY KING LAW'S 7 VINASCAR "\

LANGLEY Adneelss

SPEED WAY N\ WEEKLY SERIES _//

CLUBTAILS RACE NIGHT

JuLy 3, 2021

RACE DAY SCHEDULE

12:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

4:15PM
4:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

9:30PM APPROX

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

langley-speedway.com | [757) 865-RACE

PIT GATES OPEN
GRANDSTAND GATES OPEN

PRACTICE

1. VIRGINIA SPRINT CARS (2 ROUNDS)
2. KARTS (2 ROUNDS)

3. SUPER TRUCKS (2 ROUNDS)

4. SUPER STREETS (2 ROUNDS)

DRIVER’S MEETING

QUALIFYING

1. KARTS (3 KARTS -1 LAP)

2. SUPER TRUCKS (GREEN-WHITE-CHECKERED)
3.SUPER STREETS (GREEN-WHITE-CHECKERED)

PRE RACE CEREMONIES
INVOCATION REV TOM POTTER
NATIONAL ANTHEM

FEATURE RACES

1. "THEAT” SUMMER SERIES REALTOR RAY CHAMP KARTS (30 LAPS)
2. HARRIS TRUCK SHOP SUPER TRUCKS (20 LAPS)

3. 0LD SKOOL VIDEO GAMES SUPER STREETS (25 LAPS)

4. VIRGINIA SPRINT CAR QUALIFYING HEAT RACE #1 (10 LAPS)

5. VIRGINIA SPRINT CAR QUALIFYING HEAT RACE #2 (10 LAPS)

6. HARRIS TRUCK SHOP SUPER TRUCKS (20 LAPS)

7. OLD SKOOL VIDEO GAMES SUPER STREETS (25 LAPS)

8. VIRGINIA SPRINT CARS (25 LAPS)

POST RACE CONCERT WITH MASON BROWN & THE SHINERS

NASCAR

OME

11 Dale Lemonds Dr. Hampton, VA 23666 TRACKS




