



## **CLUBTAILS RACE NIGHT**

JULY 3, 2021

RACE DAY SCHEDULE	
12:00PM	PIT GATES OPEN
2:00PM	GRANDSTAND GATES OPEN
2:00PM	PRACTICE 1. VIRGINIA SPRINT CARS (2 ROUNDS) 2. KARTS (2 ROUNDS) 3. SUPER TRUCKS (2 ROUNDS) 4. SUPER STREETS (2 ROUNDS)
4:15PM	DRIVER'S MEETING
4:30PM	<b>QUALIFYING</b> 1. KARTS (3 KARTS – 1 LAP) 2. SUPER TRUCKS (GREEN-WHITE-CHECKERED) 3. SUPER STREETS (GREEN-WHITE-CHECKERED)
6:45PM	PRE RACE CEREMONIES INVOCATION REV TOM POTTER NATIONAL ANTHEM
7:00PM	<ul> <li>FEATURE RACES</li> <li>1. "HEAT" SUMMER SERIES REALTOR RAY CHAMP KARTS (30 LAPS)</li> <li>2. HARRIS TRUCK SHOP SUPER TRUCKS (20 LAPS)</li> <li>3. OLD SKOOL VIDEO GAMES SUPER STREETS (25 LAPS)</li> <li>4. VIRGINIA SPRINT CAR QUALIFYING HEAT RACE #1 (10 LAPS)</li> <li>5. VIRGINIA SPRINT CAR QUALIFYING HEAT RACE #2 (10 LAPS)</li> <li>6. HARRIS TRUCK SHOP SUPER TRUCKS (20 LAPS)</li> <li>7. OLD SKOOL VIDEO GAMES SUPER STREETS (25 LAPS)</li> <li>8. VIRGINIA SPRINT CARS (25 LAPS)</li> </ul>
9:30PM APPROX	POST RACE CONCERT WITH MASON BROWN & THE SHINERS

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

